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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
4/1/24 Mon. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 435 435 435 436 436 
4/2/24 Tue. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 438 439 439 439 439 
4/3/24 Wed. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 442 442 442 442 443 
4/4/24 Thu. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 444 445 445 445 445 
4/5/24 Fri. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 447 447 447 448 448 
4/6/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 429 429 430 430 431 431 451 451 451 451 452 
4/7/24 Sun. Divine Mercy Sunday 429 429 430 430 431 431 455 455 455 455 456 
4/8/24 Mon. Annunciation (Transferred from 3/25) 1120 1120 1120 1120 1121 1121 1122 1122 1122 1123 1123 
4/9/24 Tue. 2nd Week in Easter 808 808 809 809 809 810 461 461 462 462 462 
4/10/24 Wed. 2nd Week in Easter 818 819 820 820 821 821 464 464 465 465 465 
4/11/24 Thu. 2nd Week in Easter 830 830 831 831 832 832 467 467 467 467 468 
4/12/24 Fri. 2nd Week in Easter 841 841 842 842 843 843 470 470 470 470 471 
4/13/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 851 851 852 852 853 854 474 474 474 475 475 
4/14/24 Sun. 3rd Week in Easter 861 862 862 863 863 864 478 478 478 479 479 
4/15/24 Mon. 3rd Week in Easter 872 873 873 873 874 874 481 481 482 482 482 
4/16/24 Tue. 3rd Week in Easter 882 882 883 883 884 884 484 484 484 485 485 
4/17/24 Wed. 3rd Week in Easter 892 892 893 893 894 894 487 487 487 488 488 
4/18/24 Thu. 3rd Week in Easter 902 902 902 903 903 904 490 490 490 490 491 
4/19/24 Fri. 3rd Week in Easter 911 912 913 913 914 914 493 493 493 493 494 
4/20/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 921 921 922 922 923 923 496 496 496 497 497 
4/21/24 Sun. 4th Week in Easter 931 932 932 933 934 934 500 500 500 501 501 
4/22/24 Mon. 4th Week in Easter 942 943 943 944 945 945 503 503 504 504 504 
4/23/24 Tue. 4th Week in Easter 953 953 954 954 955 956 506 506 507 507 507 
4/24/24 Wed. St. Mark the Evangelist 1134 1394 1134 1395 1134 1395 1134 1134 1135 1135 1135 
4/25/24 Thu. 4th Week in Easter 973 974 974 975 975 976 512 513 513 513 514 
4/26/24 Fri. 4th Week in Easter 984 984 985 985 986 986 515 516 516 516 517 
4/27/24 Sat. Evening Prayer I 701 701 703 703 704 704 519 519 519 520 520 
4/28/24 Sun. 5th Week in Easter 712 712 713 714 715 715 523 523 523 524 524 
4/29/24 Mon. St. Catherine of Siena 723 723 724 724 725 725 1446 1446 1137 1447 1137 
4/30/24 Tue. 5th Week in Easter 734 734 735 735 736 736 529 529 530 530 530 
4/1/24 Mon. Octave of Easter 429 429 430 430 431 431 435 435 435 436 436 
 


